2013/2014 - FIP 1A DIVISIONE gir. C

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA PT G

STM Martinengo 8 5

. Nuova Pall. Treviglio 8 4

l‘b Bariano 8 5

" Pall. Martinengo 4
e 9 6

Arzago 6 5

Pall. Bergamo 4 4

Italian Basket Team 4 5

&~ Pall. Palosco 2 4

Calcinatese 2 4

Colognola 2 5

Cappuccinese O 5

risultati della 5° giornata

Pall. Palosco i‘

Cappuccinese

Pall. Martinengo
STM Martinengo ~— *

Italian Basket Team

Calcinatese ®

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

47 - 50
29 - 59
62 - 43
66 - 56
43 - 69

PF PS
359 228
267 166
232 193
209 168
277 281
211 218
257 296
200 191
184 237
221 295
188 332
Colognola
Bariano

Pall. Bergamo

i Arzago

Nuova Pall. Treviglio

RIPOSA

DP
131

101

39

41

-4

74

-144
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